Incorporated 1872

VILLAGE OF CLAYTON

425 Mary St. @ PO Box 250 4 Clayton 4 1000 Islands 4 New York 13624
Phone: (315) 686-5552 Fax: (315) 686-2132
TTD: 1-800-662-1220

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

2026 CALENDAR
Submittal Date Meeting Date
Submittals are due by 3:00pm Meetings Begin at 7:00pm

Tuesday, January 12\
Tuesday, February 9™
Monday, March 2"
Monday, April 6™
Monday, May 4
Monday, June 1%t
Monday, July 6™
Monday, August 3™
*Tuesday, September 8™
Monday, October 5"
Monday, November 2"
Monday, December 7

Please Note:

*Tuesday, January 26%
*Tuesday, February 23
Monday, March 16™
Monday, April 20"
Monday, May 18"
Monday, June 15"
Monday, July 20%"
Monday, August 17"
Monday, September 215t
Monday, October 19®
Monday, November 16%"
Monday, December 215t

=  Submittal review sequence- Zoning office review one week / Planning Board pre-review one
week.

= All applications must be complete. An incomplete application will be returned to the applicant and
will not be scheduled for review. (To be determined during Zoning Officer review)

= Any revisions to Permit Applications, information and/or drawings that have been submitted and
are scheduled for formal Board Review(s) may be presented at the time of the Board Meeting and
will be considered for information only and will be tabled for Board determination at the following
month’s scheduled meetings.

= Applications are accepted at the Village Zoning Office at 425 Mary Street.

=  Meetings are located at Cerow Recreation Park Arena.

= *Indicates moved from regular schedule due to holiday week.

This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer. To file a complaint of discrimination, write:
USDA, Director, Office of Civil Rights, 1400 Independence Avenue, S.W., Washington, DC 20250-9410
or call (800) 795-3272 (voice) or (202) 720-6382 (TDD)
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